CEIVED



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000220512 3)))



H230002205123ADCR

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

			-				
	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383					
		Pax Number : (550)017-0383					
	From:	Account Name : RC TAX SERVICE LLC Account Number : I20140000083 Phone : (407)932-0040 Fax Number : (407)520-5473					
		the email address for this business en nual report mailings. Enter only one em			2023		
	Em	ail Address:			: . rv .		
	د منها به بالبالية ، القارب كين ف « ما ما ) .						
		CAA CABINET CONCEP	TS LLC		1 <u>9</u> . 2		
		Certificate of Status	0				
26	DA	Certified Copy	0				
ë	ORI	Page Count	07				
Ы	POL POL	Estimated Charge	\$25.00				
	INENT CF COT ASSEI						
202 JUN 20	L AI	، المراجع ال المراجع المراجع ا					
2023	DIVE			-			
	Electronic	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Me		Holp			
	Licenome		114	Help. LEMI	EUX		

JUN 2 1 2023

Page: 2 of 6	2023-06-20 20:39.42 GMT	14075205473	From: RC TAX SERVIC
<u>.</u>			
-	ARTICLES OF AMEN	DMENT	:
	TO		
	ARTICLES OF ORGAN	IZATION	
	OF		
CAA CABINET CO			
( <u>N</u> 1	ine of the Limited Liability Company as it nov (A Florida Limited Liability Co.	y appears on our records.) mosny)	
The Articles of Organization for t	bis Limited Liability Company were filed	d on 10/19/2020	and assigned
Florida document number	)329601		
This amendment is submitted to a	mend the following:		
	2		
A. If amending name, enter the	new name of the limited liability comp	<u>pany here</u> :	
The new name most be distinguishable a	nd contain the words "Limited Liability Compan	y," the designation "LLC" or the al	obremation "L.L.C "
Enter new principal offices add	ress, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST	BE A STREET ADDRESS		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if a	oplicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A PO	ST OFFICE BOX		1 to 1
	. <u></u>		
R. If amending the registered a	gent and/or registered office address or		
agent and/or the new registered	office address here:	rour records, <u>enter the ham</u>	e of the new registered
Name of New Registere	f Agent:		
New Registered Office	Adrace.		- <del></del> .
New Registered Office /		nter Florida street address	
		, Florida	ro -
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature	If changing Registered Agent:		

To:

.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To:

· · · · ·

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	🗆 Add
			DRemove
			🗆 Change
<del>_</del>			🖸 Add
			DRemove
			Change
			🗆 🖂
			[]Remove
		·····	EChange
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
		·	EChange
<b>.</b>			🗀 Add
			🗆 Remove
			[]Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Chunge

.

To:

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

I make this amendment to change the employer identification number (EIN number), the EIN number 82-2575673

registered in sunbiz does not correspond to my company's. The correct EIN number is 85-3626811. I attached a

letter from the IRS with the assigned number (EIN).

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

JUNE 20 Dated	2023				
	Alle Alanta				
	Signature of a member of anthorized representative of a member	<u> </u>			
CARLOS A A	CARLOS A AZCARATE				
	Typed or printed name of signee				